

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005

CC 8980-8981/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 18/11/2004 in WP No. 5248/2001 & WP  
No. 37675/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.B. TALAWAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to file SLP and office report)

WITH IA.1 in & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9167-9169 of 2005

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/10/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.R.D.Agrawala,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Manish Kr.Shahi,Adv.

Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Permission to file SLP is granted.

Issue notice on the question of delay.

The application for deletion of the names of respondent Nos. 2

to

6 is allowed at the risk of the petitioner.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

(Madhu Saxena)

P.S. To Registrar

Court Master