

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21217-21218/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 18/11/2004 in WP No. 5248/2001 & WP No. 37675/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.B. TALAWAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21219-21221 of 2005

(With appln. for permission to file SLP and c/d in filing SLP)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/02/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.D.Agrawala,Sr.adv.

Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner is directed to comply with the office report.

idavit.

Four weeks' time is granted to file counter aff

[SUMAN WADHWA]

[MITHILESH RAGHAV]

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER