

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21217-21218/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 18/11/2004 in WP No. 5248/2001 &
WP No. 37675/2000 of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.B. TALAWAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NOS. 21219-21221 of 2005

(With application for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Having heard the learned counsel for the petitioner, delay in
filing the SLPs is condoned subject to payment of Rs.10,000/- by way of
litigation costs of the respondents, which shall be deposited by the
petitioner within two weeks.

Leave granted.

Tag with C.A. Nos.5286-87/2005 and SLP(C) No.14550/2005.

(A.S. BISHT)

(P.S. TYAGI)

COURT MASTER COURT MASTER