

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.6-7 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5403-5404 OF 2007

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.B. TALAWAR & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln. for c/delay in filing statement of case and office
report)

With
I.A.No.11-13 in Civil Appeal NO. 5405-5407 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing statement of case and office
report)

Date: 16/04/2012 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Rahul,Adv.
Mr. Prithvi Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing statement of case is condoned.
Interlocutory applications are disposed of
accordingly.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master