

ITEM NO.121(MM)

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5403-5404/2007

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.B. TALAWAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing rejoinder affidavit and office report)

WITH C.A. Nos. 5405-5407/2007

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 18/03/2015 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr.R.K.Agrawala, Sr.Adv.
Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned senior counsel for the appellant, list the matters on 19th March, 2015 on top of the Board.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar