

hITEM NO.4

COURT NO.3 SECTION IVA  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).5403-5404/2007

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.B. TALAWAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date : 21/10/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pavan Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Ravindra Pareek, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.D.P.Chaturvedi, Adv.

For Mr. S. N. Bhat, A OR

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The Registry is directed to release the cost, which was deposited by the appellant in furtherance of the order passed by this Court, to the Supreme Court Advocate-on-Record Welfare Trust.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)

(RENUKA SADANA)

AR-CUM-PS

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR